45

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B—2s.

CLASS ITI.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.

157 -
158 |

159 |

160
161

162
163

164

165 |

166
167

168 |

169
170
171

172

173
174
175

176
177
178
179

180
181

182
183

184
185
186
187

188

189
190
191
192
193

POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Curer OFricEs AND Sun-OFFICES—continued.
Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued.
Lyttelton—continued.
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Malvern—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)
Oxford—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)
Rakaia—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £85)
Rangiora—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)
Messenger
Southbridge—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £85)
Temuka—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)
Messenger
Timaru—
Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £90
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Waimate—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)
Waiau—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115)
184 Country Postmasters
Rent of Offices

Chief Office, Hokitika—
Chief Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £190, 1 at £150
Letter CELI‘I‘IGL
Shipping Officer (also Customs £190, and
Telegraph £15)
Sub-Offices—
Kumara—
Postmaster
Letter Carrier
Ross—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)
28 Country Postmasters

Clief Office, Greymouth—
Chief Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £255, 1 at £105
Letter Carrier
Shipping Officer (also Customs £165)
Sub-Offices—
Ahaura—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £175)
Reefton—
Postmaster
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Rent of Office
20 Country Postmasters

1878-79.

225
240
75

100

150
80

60
290

1,400

360

110
10

260
100
75

220

s «s) (=] (==} < oo

[=RwR} o [=RaeRaial [aXe] (e} o< [ew] (=} < (R}

SOO [w) [elelelewe] ] o

(=
o

(=) oo o

< SO OO
=] e )

I

OO0
OO

1,575

<o SOC OO )
(=) (oleloleXe] [w]




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

