Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.				1878–79.					
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.		£		d.	£	s.	d	
	VOTE No. 29—continued.		æ	s.	u.	Ð	ъ.	u	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continue Sub-Offices, Christohurch—continued.	ied.							
L57 ·	Lyttelton—continued. Cadet		75	0	o				
L58	Letter Carrier		75	ő	ŏ				
59	Malvern— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)		15	0	0				
	Oxford—	•••							
L60	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Rakaia—	. •••	45	0	0				
161	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £85) Rangiora—	•••	60	0	0				
162	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)		80	0	0				
163	Messenger Southbridge—	•••	50	0	0				
164	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £85)		70	0	0				
165	Temuka— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)		40	0	o				
166	Messenger		75	0	0				
167	Timaru— Postmaster	,	225	0	o				
168	2 Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £90		240	0	0				
69	$\operatorname{\underline{C}adet}$		75	0	0				
.70 .71	Letter Carrier Letter Carrier	•••	100 100	0	0				
	Waimate—	•••		_					
172	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Waiau—		60	0	0				
173	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115)		20	0	0				
174	134 Country Postmasters		1,520	0	0				
175	Rent of Offices	•••	150	0	0				
	01. 4 0 M TT 1.117		8,360	0	0				
176	Chief Office, Hokitika— Chief Postmaster		360	0	0				
77	2 Clerks, 1 at £190, 1 at £150		340	ŏ	ő				
L78	Letter Carrier		110	0	0				
179	Shipping Officer (also Customs £190, Telegraph £15)	and	10	0	0				
	Sub-Offices—								
180	Kumara— Postmaster		150	0	o				
181	Letter Carrier	•••	80	0	0				
182	Ross— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)		60	0	0				
183	28 Country Postmasters		290	Ŏ	Ŏ				
			1,400	0	0				
184	Chief Office, Greymouth— Chief Postmaster		360	0	0				
185	2 Clerks, 1 at £255, 1 at £105		360	ŏ	0				
186	Letter Carrier		110	0	0				
L8 7	Shipping Officer (also Customs £165) Sub-Offices—	•••	10	0	0				
188	Ahaura— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £175)		50	0	o				
	${f Reefton}$ —								
189	Postmaster	• • •	260	0	0				
L90 L91	Cadet Letter Carrier	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 75 \end{array}$	0	0				
192	Rent of Office	•••	30	0	o				
193	20 Country Postmasters		220	Ö	ŏ				
	•		1						
i			1,575	0	0				